



Shree Steel Wire Ropes Ltd.

MFRS OF: STEEL, STAINLESS STEEL ROPES, RAILWAY ELECTRIFICATION EQUIPMENT, OHE FITTINGS FOR TRANSMISSION LINES AND ALLIED PRODUCTS.

Administrative Office & Correspondence Address:

503-505, 5th Floor, Shiv Ashish Commercial Complex,

Plot No. 10, 19th Road, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071. (INDIA)

Tel. : (022) 2527 4142 / 6739 9999 ♦ E-mail: info@sswrl.com ♦ Web: www.sswrl.com



CIN : L45202MH1992PLC067466

MSME - UDYAM - MH - 18 - 0004183

November 15, 2025

To,
BSE Limited
Phirojee Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001

Scrip Code: 513488

Sub: Newspaper Publication for Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30 September 2025-Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to captioned subject, please find attached herewith copy of newspaper publication of the Extract of Unaudited Financial Result for Quarter and half year Ended September 30, 2025 published on November 15, 2025 in following Newspaper:

1. Navshakti_Marathi
2. The Free Press Journal_English

Kindly take the same in your record.


Thanking You

Yours Faithfully,
Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited



Manoj C. Patade
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl as Above

SHREE STEEL WIRE ROPES LIMITED (CIN: L45202MH1992PLC067466)						
Regd. office: 185, K.I.D.C., Village-Dheku, Khopoli, Taluka-Khalapur, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra						
EXTRACT UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPT. 2025 (Rs.In Lakhs)						
SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2025 (Unaudited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2025 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)
						31.03.2025 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	93.40	114.31	296.36	207.71	555.18
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax & exceptional items	(27.96)	(8.90)	0.29	(36.86)	2.61
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax but after extraordinary items	(27.96)	(8.90)	0.29	(36.86)	2.61
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax & extraordinary items	(29.36)	(19.21)	(3.02)	(48.57)	(0.46)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period/year	(26.94)	(16.46)	(0.73)	(43.40)	4.23
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (face value- Rs.10/-)	331.15	331.15	331.15	331.15	331.15
7.	EPS - Basic & Diluted for continuing & discontinued operations	(0.89)	(0.58)	(0.09)	(1.47)	(0.01)
NOTES: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly & half-yearly ended financial results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the stock exchange at www.bse.com & on Company's website www.sswrl.com. 2. The detailed financial results & this extract were reviewed & recommended by the Audit committee & approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 13, 2025.						
DATED NOVEMBER 13, 2025 PLACE : MUMBAI		 For SHREE STEEL WIRE ROPES LIMITED Sd/- ASHISH L. SAJNANI MANAGING DIRECTOR				

LADAM AFFORDABLE HOUSING LIMITED.						
Regd Office: Ladam House, C-33, Opp. ITI, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (W) - 400 604.						
Tel No. 022 71191000 Email ID: compliances@ladam.in						
Website: www.ladamaffordablehousing.com						
CIN NO.: L65990MH1979PLC021923						
[Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]						

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2025						
Rs. in Lakhs						
Sr No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated	
		For the quarter ended 30 September 2025 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended figure 31/03/2025 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	For the quarter ended 30 September 2025 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended figure 31/03/2025 (Audited)
						30/09/2024 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	3.783	15.690	3.863	4.740	63.058
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-1.144	-8.194	-1.338	-0.942	-3.440
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-1.144	-8.194	-1.338	-0.942	-3.440
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-1.144	-8.204	-1.338	-0.942	-5.035
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-1.091	-9.059	-1.356	-0.889	-5.890
6.	Equity Share Capital	915.230	915.230	915.230	915.230	915.230
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		1339.138			1825.946
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	-0.006 -0.006	-0.045 -0.045	-0.007 -0.007	-0.037 -0.037	0.035 0.035

Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ladamaffordablehousing.com
 b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable

Date: November 13, 2025
 Place: Thane

DAIKAFFIL CHEMICALS INDIA LIMITED						
CIN NO : L24114MH1992PLC067309						
Regd. Office : E-4, M.I.D.C., Tarapur, Dist-Palghar, Maharashtra - 401506						

Standalone Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year Ended 30th September 2025						
(₹ In Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Six month ended	
		September 30, 2025 Unaudited	June 30, 2025 Unaudited	September 30, 2024 Unaudited	September 30, 2025 Unaudited	September 30, 2024 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	604.95	388.57	9.15	993.52	18.78
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	-134.12	42.03	-86.97	-92.09	-128.00
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	-134.12	42.03	-86.97	-92.09	-128.00
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	-133.73	42.47	-58.31	-91.26	-88.36
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-135.52	40.68	-58.31	-94.84	-88.36
6.	Equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10 each)	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-	285.22
8.	Earnings per share of ₹ 10 each (for continuing operations) Basic and diluted EPS (₹)	-2.23	0.71	-0.97	-1.52	-1.47

- NOTES:**
- The above standalone financial results as reviewed by the Board of Directors, were approved and taken on record in their meeting held on November 13, 2025.
 - The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of the standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025 and have issued their unmodified report thereon.
 - The standalone results of the Daikaffil Chemicals India Limited (the Company) have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) And in terms of regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) 2015 as amended.
 - The company is engaged in Manufacturing of OBA and Other Chemicals. As the Company's business activity falls within a single business segment and as such there is no separate reportable segment as per AS 108 "Operation Segments".
 - The company has incorporated a subsidiary namely Mikusu Global Industries Limited on August 22, 2025. Since, the funding of the subsidiary is not done as on September 30, 2025 the company has not prepared and presented the consolidated financial statements.
 - Figures for the previous period/year have been regrouped / re-classified to confirm to the figures of the current period/year.

By Order of the Board
 For Daikaffil Chemicals India Limited
Raguram K Shetty
 Managing Director
 DIN-00038703

Place: Mumbai
 Date: November 13, 2025

TULIVE DEVELOPERS LIMITED						
Regd. Off: No.21/22, "LOHA BHAVAN", P. D. MELLO ROAD, MUMBAI - 400 009.						
Corp. Off: No. 23, Josier Street, Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600034						
Phone No:044-28230222; Email id: atul.acura@gmail.com Web site : www.tulivedevelopers.com						
(CIN:L99999MH1962PLC012549)						

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2025						
(Rs. in lakhs)						
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	UN AUDITED			AUDITED	
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Previous Year Ended	
		30.09.2025	30.06.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2025	30.09.2024
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before tax, exceptional and /or extraordinary items before tax)	(22.81)	(23.62)	(37.43)	(46.43)	(60.89)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	(22.81)	(23.62)	(37.43)	(46.43)	(60.89)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period /year after tax (after exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(22.81)	(23.62)	(37.43)	(46.43)	(60.89)
5	Other comprehensive income/ (loss) for the period/ year	-	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Loss/ income for the period (comprising profit /Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(22.81)	(23.62)	(37.43)	(46.43)	(60.89)
7	Equity Share Capital (Rs.10/- per share)	215.44	215.44	215.44	215.44	215.44
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve Net)					4471.06
9	Earnings per share of Rs.10 each (in Rupees)					
(a) Basic		(1.06)	(1.10)	(1.74)	(2.16)	(2.83)
(b) Diluted		(1.06)	(1.10)	(1.74)	(2.16)	(2.83)

- NOTES**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015. The full format of half yearly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on Company's web site at www.tulivedevelopers.com.
 - The above statement of financial results were reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November 2025.
 - The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the Statement of Financial Results for the half year ended 30th September 2025 and has issued a limited review report.

By Order of the Board
 For TULIVE DEVELOPERS LIMITED
Sd/-
K V Ramanashetty
 Chairman and Director
 DIN: 01470034

Place: Chennai
 Date: 14.11.2025

MITSHI INDIA LIMITED						
CIN:L65910MH1983PLC031230						
REGD.OFF: 2,Juhu Aradhana CHS Ltd., Juhu Lane, Mumbai 400 058.						
Tel.:9870020305; E-mail : shahkumar23@mitshi.in ; Website: www.mitshi.in						
UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2025						
(Rs. In Lakhs)						
SR NO.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2025 (Unaudited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2025 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)
						31.03.2025 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	50.58	40.53	118.46	91.11	219.37
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.19	0.06	4.85	0.26	1.09
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.19	0.06	4.85	0.26	1.09
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.13	0.06	4.56	0.19	0.81
6	Equity Share Capital	880.00	880.00	880.00	880.00	880.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (not annualised)					
a. Basic:		0.00	0.00	0.05	0.00	0.01
b. Diluted:		0.00	0.00	0.05	0.00	0.01

a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2025 unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Year Ended Results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and the listed entity www.mitshi.in.
 b. The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 c. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
 Date: 13th November, 2025
 Place: MUMBAI

JOINDRE JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED						
REGD. OFFICE: 9/15 BANSAL BUILDING, OFFICE NO. 29-32, 3RD FLOOR						
HOMI MODI STREET, FORT, MUMBAI- 400023						
CIN: L67120MH1985PLC086659; E-mail: info@joindre.com; Website: www.joindre.com						
EXTRACTS OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2025						
(Rupees in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)						
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	
		30-09-2025 (Unaudited)	30-06-2025 (Unaudited)	30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	31-03-2025 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,030.69	1,014.09	1,460.24	2,044.78	2,765.66
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	300.91	268.70	440.00	569.61	793.16
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	300.91	268.70	440.00	569.61	793.16
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	206.33	198.24	325.50	404.57	592.80
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	216.89	291.90	370.12	508.79	752.83
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10 per share)	1,383.65	1,383.65	1,383.65	1,383.65	1,383.65
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share) for continuing operations	1.49	1.43	2.35	2.92	4.28
a) Basic (Rs.)		1.49	1.43	2.35	2.92	4.28
b) Diluted (Rs.)		1.49	1.43	2.35	2.92	4.28

The additional information on Standalone Financial Results are as given below
 (Rupees in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	
		30-09-2025 (Unaudited)	30-06-2025 (Unaudited)	30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	31-03-2025 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,030.69	1,014.09	1,460.17	2,044.60	2,765.51
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	307.37	268.68	440.01	576.05	793.15
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	210.95	198.22	325.51	409.17	592.79
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	221.51	291.88	370.13	513.39	752.62

- Notes:**
- The above unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2025 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 14th November, 2025.
 - The income of Company comprises of trading in securities and accordingly there are no reportable segments.
 - Income Tax provision, if any, shall be made at the year end.
 - Figures of the previous year / periods have been re-arranged / regrouped, whenever considered necessary.

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2025						
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half year Ended	
		30-09-2025 Unaudited	30-06-2025 Unaudited	30-09-2024 Unaudited	30-09-2025 Unaudited	30-09-2024 Unaudited
1	Total Income From Operations (Net)	0.00	0.00	0.09	0.00	0.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) For the period before tax	-5.59	-9.45	-4.49	-15.04	-42.22
3	Net Profit / (Loss) For the period after tax	-5.59	-9.45	-4.49	-15.04	-4

SIKOZY REALTORS LIMITED				
Registered office : B-3, Trishul Apartment, Village Mudre Khurd, Taluka-Karjat, Dist-Raigad - 410 201. CIN : L45200MH1992PLC067837				
Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30 th September 2025 (₹. in Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2025	Quarter ended 30.06.2025	Half Year ended 30.09.2025	Year ended 31.03.2025
Total income from operations (Net)	-	-	-	-
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(6.68)	(3.74)	(10.42)	(17.15)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(6.68)	(3.74)	(10.42)	(17.15)
Equity Share Capital	445.83	445.83	445.83	445.83
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/- each)				
Basic & Diluted	-0.015	-0.008	-0.023	-0.038
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/- each)				
Basic & Diluted	-0.015	-0.008	-0.023	-0.038
Notes:				
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter & Half Year ended Un-Audited Financial Results filed for 30 th September 2025 with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter & Half Year ended Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.sikozy.com				
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board at their respective meeting held on 14 th November, 2025				
For SIKOZY REALTORS LIMITED Sd/- Rishabh Gupta Managing Director.				
Mumbai Date : 14 th November, 2025				

बसंत अँगो टेक (इं.) लि.				
नों. कार्यालय : प्लॉट क्र. १३२, कोलखेड, एस. टी. वर्कशॉप जवळ, अकोला-४४४ ००१.				
सीआयएन: एल२४१२०एमएच१९०पीएलसी०५८५६०				
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२५ रोजी संपलेली तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिशिष्ट वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण				
तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			
	३०.०९.२०२५	३०.०६.२०२५	३०.०९.२०२४	३०.०९.२०२४
	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१०५८३.७७	१७६४२.८९	८४१८.२२	२८२२८.६६
कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपैकी)	१०५.१२	२९१.७०	३५.५१	३९६.८२
कालावधीसाठी कर्पुर्ष निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	१०५.१२	२९१.७०	३५.५१	३९६.८२
कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१८.४२	२५२.१९	३३.७०	३५०.६१
कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (कोरम) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कोरम) धरून)	१८.४२	२५२.१९	३३.७०	३५०.६१
समभाग भांडवल	९०६.२८	९०६.२८	९०६.२८	९०६.२८
भागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिशिष्ट ताळेबंदत दाखवल्या प्रमाणे राखील (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखील वाळून)				१६५०८.९४
प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी ₹.१/- चे)				
मूलभूत	०.११	०.२८	०.०४	०.३९
सोपमिकृत	०.११	०.२८	०.०४	०.३९
टीप :				
वरील माहिती म्हणजे सिक्युरिटीज अँड एक्सचेंज बोर्ड ऑफ इंडिया (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड अंदर डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२५ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिशिष्ट वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण बीएसई चॅबी वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com , तसेच कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.basantagro.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.				
दिनांक : १२/११/२०२५				
टिकाण : मुंबई				

चांदणी मशिनस् लिमिटेड				
सीआयएन: यु७४९९९एमएच२०१६पीएलसी२७९१४०				
नों. कार्यालय: १०८/१०९, टी. व्ही. इंडस्ट्रीयल इस्टेट, ५२, एस. के. अहिं मार्ग, बरडी, मुंबई-४०००३०				
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२५ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षाकरिता अलिप्त अलेखापरिशिष्ट वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा				
(र. लाखान, प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती सोबत)				
तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही करिता			
	३०.०९.२०२५	३०.०६.२०२५	३०.०९.२०२४	३०.०९.२०२४
	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट	अलेखापरिशिष्ट
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	(११.५९)	२,७०२.३४	३,९५२.१४	२,६९०.७५
कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपैकी)	(७९.८५)	१०१.१८	४२.३५	२१.३३
कालावधीसाठी कर्पुर्ष निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	(७९.८५)	१०१.१८	४२.३५	२१.३३
कालावधीसाठी कोरम निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	(१०६.३४)	७४.६८	२६.२२	३.२४
कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (कोरम) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कोरम) धरून)	(१०६.३४)	७४.६८	२६.२२	३.२४
समभाग भांडवल	३२२.७४	३२२.७४	३२२.७४	३२२.७४
इतर इक्विटी (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखील वाळून)				
प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपैकी)				
मूलभूत:	(३.३०)	२.३१	०.८१	०.१०
सोपमिकृत:	(३.३०)	२.३१	०.८१	०.१०
प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (अनन्यसाधारण बाबी पक्षात)				
मूलभूत:	(३.३०)	२.३१	०.८१	०.१०
सोपमिकृत:	(३.३०)	२.३१	०.८१	०.१०
टिपा:				
१) वरील निष्कर्ष हे १३ नोव्हेंबर, २०२५ रोजी झालेल्या च्याच्या सभेत मंडळाच्या मंडळीद्वारे पुनर्विलीकृत आणि शिफारस करण्यात आले आणि त्या ताखेस झालेल्या कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत मंडळी आणि अलिप्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा.				
२) कंपनीचे वित्तीय निष्कर्ष कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अन्वये वित्ति इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स ('इंड एस') सह वाचता त्या अंतर्गत बनवलेले संश्लिष्ट विषय वाचता आणि संपूर्ण (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ चे रेग्युलेशन ३३ व दिनांक ५ जुलै, २०१६ चे सेबी समसूचक वाचता बनवले आहेत.				
३) कंपनी प्रारंभिक इंडियन माल व संश्लिष्ट बाबींच्या व्यापाराच्या व्यवसायात कार्यरत आहे, जो प्रवर्तनीय विभागांवरील इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड-१०८ नुसार एकेमेअ अहवालव्य व्यवसाय विभाग समजला जातो. म्हणून विमाननिहाय माहिती देण्यासाठी लागू नाही आणि त्यानुसार बनवले नाहीत.				
४) आवश्यक तेथे माहिती तिमाही/वर्षाची आकडेवारी पुनर्मूल्यंकित केले आहेत.				
५) वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२५ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षासाठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. अलिप्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण बीएसई चॅबी वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.cml.net.in वर उपलब्ध आहे.				
टिकाण : मुंबई				
दिनांक : १३.११.२०२५				

PUBLIC NOTICE	
The Secretary has received an application from ANANDKUMAR LALAPRASAD DUBEY, Flat No. 51M03, a Member of the Society to issue Duplicate Share Certificate No. 016, bearing Five Shares, Distinctive Numbers from 076 to 080, as they have misplaced the same.	
The Society proposes to issue the Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of the above Shares.	
The Society herewith invites claims/objections from the public with documentary evidence in support of their claim at the below mentioned address. In case No Objection with satisfactory documentary evidence is received within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice, then the Society shall issue the Duplicate Share Certificate & shall not be held responsible in any manner whatsoever.	
Sd/- Hon. Secretary POONAM SAGAR COMPLEX BLDG. NO. J-51/52 CHS LTD., Poonam Sagar Complex, Opp. Shantinagar, Sector No. 9, Mira Road (East), Dist. Thane-401107	
Place : Mira Road (E) Date : 14th November 2025	

PUBLIC NOTICE	
NOTICE is hereby given that under instructions of my client I am investigating the title will regard to:- Flat No. 04, admeasuring 729.17 sq. ft carpet area Ground Floor, DHARMASHANTI CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LIMITED, Dharma shanti Building No. 1, N.S. MANKIKAR Marg, Chunabhatti, Sion /w/ MUMBAI - 400022 bearing CTS No 555, 556, and 557 Village Kurla -III, of Kurla taluka, MUMBAI SUBURBAN DISTRICT.	
Any and all persons/entities including any bank and/or financial institution having any share, right, title, benefit, interest, claim, objection and/or demand etc. in respect of the said Flat or any part thereof by way of sale, transfer, exchange, let, lease, sub-lease, license, leave and license, care taker basis, tenancy, sub-tenancy, assignment, release, relinquishment, mortgage, inheritance, bequest, succession, gift, lien, charge, maintenance, easement, trust, occupation, possession, family arrangement/settlement, litigation or any other method through any allotment, agreement, deed, document, writing, decree or order of any Court of Law, notice of lis-pendens, contracts, agreements, pledge, lien, development rights, or encumbrance or otherwise of whatsoever nature, are hereby required to make the same known in writing, along with documentary evidence to the undersigned at the address mentioned below within 10 (Ten) days from the date of the publication of this public notice. In the event no such claim is received, the same will be considered as if no such claim exists or that they have been waived or abandoned.	
ANOO MEHTA, ADVOCATE Plot No. 179, SHAKTI NIWAS, GROUND FLOOR, SIR. BHALCHANDRA ROAD, HINDU COLONY, DADAR EAST, MUMBAI-400014. Date : 15.11.2025	
ANOO MEHTA ADVOCATE	

Notice	
Notice is hereby given that my clients, Mrs. Kashmira J. Mathew & Mr. Joji Mathew , are owner, in possession of and well entitled to Flat No. 14 on First Floor, Merwanjee Cama Park 'N' Cluster Co-op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., situated at Cama Road, Andheri(West), Mumbai 400058. That original title agreement pertaining to the above said flat premises executed on 12 th September 1989, executed between the Trustees of M.F. Cama Athorna Institute and M.M. Cama Education Fund through Tata Housing Development Co. Ltd., of the one part and Shri Nihal Mohamed Mavilvi Mohamed Usman Ansari of the other part as the Flat Purchaser is not Traceable/lost/ misplaced by my client.	
That my client had not mortgaged the said agreements nor taken any loan from any Financial Institution by pledging the said agreement.	
All/any person having custody of the said agreements or having any sort of claims/ rights/ objection please write to the under mentioned address, within 14 days from the date of this notice, along with documentary proofs, otherwise such claims or objection of such person/s if any will be considered as waived and abandoned forever and no claim shall be entertained in respect to the aforesaid property and my client are free to deal with the said Flat Premises.	
Date : 15-11-2025 Place : Mumbai	
Sd/- Advocate Rakesh Tailor. 1/ Arondekar Bhavan, H.F.S.Road, Jogeshwari East, Mumbai 400060. Cont: 9821242664 rakesh@lawyer.com	

SHREE STEEL WIRE ROPES LIMITED (CIN: L45202MH1992PLC067466)					
Regd. office: 185, K.I.D.C., Village-Dheku, Khopoli, Taluka-Khalapur, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra					
EXTRACT UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPT. 2025 (Rs.In Lakhs)					
SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2025 (Unaudited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	93.40	114.31	296.36	207.71
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax & exceptional items	(27.96)	(8.90)	0.29	(36.86)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax but after extraordinary items	(27.96)	(8.90)	0.29	(36.86)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax & extraordinary items	(29.36)	(19.21)	(3.02)	(48.57)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period/year	(26.94)	(16.46)	(0.73)	(43.40)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (face value- Rs.10/-)	331.15	331.15	331.15	331.15
7.	EPS - Basic & Diluted for continuing & discontinued operations	(0.89)	(0.58)	(0.09)	(1.47)
NOTES:					
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly & half-yearly ended financial results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the stock exchange at www.bse.com & on Company's website www.sswrl.com .					
2. The detailed financial results & this extract were reviewed & recommended by the Audit committee & approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 13, 2025.					
DATED NOVEMBER 13, 2025 PLACE : MUMBAI					
For SHREE STEEL WIRE ROPES LIMITED Sd/- ASHISH L. SAJNANI MANAGING DIRECTOR					

रुची इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एल६५९९०एमएच१९८४पीएलसी०३३८७८

नों. कार्यालय: ७०६, तुलसियानी चेंबर, नरिमन पॉइंट, मुंबई-४०००२१

३१ सप्टेंबर, २०२५ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्धवर्षासाठी अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या विवरणाचा उतारा

(इपीएस सोबत र. लाखान)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त	एकत्रित								
		संपलेली तिमाही ३०.९.२०२५	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२४	संपलेली अर्धवर्ष ३०.९.२०२५	संपलेली अर्धवर्ष ३०.९.२०२४	संपलेले वर्ष ३०.०९.२०२५	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२५	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२४	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष ३०.९.२०२५	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष ३०.९.२०२४	संपलेले वर्ष ३१.३.२०२५
		पुनर्विलीकृत	पुनर्विलीकृत	पुनर्विलीकृत	पुनर्विलीकृत	संशोधन/विकास	पुनर्विलीकृत	पुनर्विलीकृत	पुनर्विलीकृत	पुनर्विलीकृत	संशोधन/विकास
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१,०६७	९९८	२,१६०	१,९८८	३,९४८	१,९९९	१,९९९	३,९९९	३,९९९	५,८३६
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपैकी)	११९	(२८)	९०७	१३७	३९९	२२७	-	१,९४३	३९९	३८६
३	कालावधीसाठी कर्पुर्ष निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	११९	(२८)	९०७	१३७	३९९	२२७	-	१,९४३	३९९	३८६
४	कालावधीसाठी कोरम निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर)	४७	(६४)	७८५	९३	१८३	१४३	(३८)	१,००९	१८२	१८८
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (कोरम) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कोरम) धरून)	३९	(८२)	७७९	६	१७८	१४३	(५९)	९९२	१७४	१६२
६	समभाग भांडवल	२,३६०	२,३६०	२,३६०	२,३६०	२,३६०	२,३६०	२,३६०	२,३६०	२,३६०	२,३६०
७	इतर इक्विटी					१८,०८९					१७,५००
८	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी ₹. १/- चे) (अंशद्वित आणि खंडित काळासाठी) अपवादात्मक बाबींपैकी	(०.०२)	(०.०६)	०.२६	(०.०७)	(०.०६)	०.०२	(०.०५)	०.३५	(०.०६)	(०.०७)
	मूलभूत:	(०.०२)	(०.०६)	०.२६	(०.०७)	(०.०६)	०.०२	(०.०५)	०.३५	(०.०६)	(०.०७)
	सोपमिकृत:	(०.०२)	(०.०६)	०.२६	(०.०७)	(०.०६)	०.०२	(०.०५)	०.३५	(०.०६)	(०.०७)
	अपवादात्मक बाबींनंतर										
	मूलभूत:	(०.०२)	(०.०६)	०.२६	(०.०७)	(०.०६)	०.०२	(०.०५)	०.३५	(०.०६)	(०.०७)
	सोपमिकृत:	(०.०२)	(०.०६)	०.२६	(०.०७)	(०.०६)	०.०२	(०.०५)	०.३५	(०.०६)	(०.०७)

टीप: १) वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अंडर हिस्टोरिकल रिव्हायअरमेंट) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसाठी सादर केलेल्या माहिती /अप/बांधकाम वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.ruchiinfrastructure.com वर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com आणि www.nseindia.com वर उपलब्ध आहे. ते पुरवण्यात आलेला सुआर कोड स्कॅन करून पाहता येईल.

बी) ₹-इंग्र-एएस रुस/एएस रुस सुआर अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबी नफा आणि तोटा विभागात समायोजित केव्या येणार.

सी) खाताल सुआर कोड स्कॅन सुट्टा निकाल पाहता येतील.

टिकाण: इंदोर

दिनांक: १३ नोव्हेंबर, २०२५

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि साठी /-
व्यवस्थापक संचालक